
Payee Name
Secondary 
Owner

Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description
Refund 
Reason

Create Date
Authorization 

Date
Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

MECK TAX ($6.11) ($0.31)
CHARFD TAX ($1.08) ($0.06)
CHARLE TAX ($1.45) ($0.07)

Refund
MECK TAX ($61.52) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($34.90) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($117.70) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($65.48) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($60.25) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($33.52) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($80.08) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($44.55) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($43.28) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($24.08) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($37.86) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($21.48) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX $0.00 $0.00
CHAR TAX ($2.19) ($0.11)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00
CHARFD TAX $0.70 $0.04
CHARLE TAX $0.94 $0.05

Refund
MECK TAX ($34.06) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($16.04) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE ($20.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($391.70) $0.00
CORN TAX ($137.61) $0.00
CORN VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($75.20) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($13.37) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($17.86) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($45.26) ($2.26)
CHAR TAX ($25.18) ($1.26)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($160.63) ($8.03)
CHAR TAX ($91.14) ($4.56)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($7.88) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($4.39) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

($7.88)
($4.39)
$0.00
$12.27

356477361

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088025292-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/20/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28262

Adjustment < 
$100

0088025292 VHB1736 PENDING
LAWRENCE, 
ALICIA KIETA 
JOHNSON

LAWRENCE, 
ALICIA KIETA 
JOHNSON

11252 CYPRESS 
VIEW DR

($168.66)
($95.70)

$0.00
$264.36

356294196

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0085367755-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/18/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

Adjustment >= 
$100

0085367755 ZT2681 PENDING
KALLOS 
TRANSPORT LLC

KALLOS 
TRANSPORT LLC

1231 TRIECE 
LN

($47.52)
($26.44)

$0.00
$73.96

356562015

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0086912052-2025-2025-

Over 
Assessment

11/21/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28262

Adjustment < 
$100

0086912052 LKN3948 PENDING
K P 
INVESTMENT 
INC

K P 
INVESTMENT 
INC

9311 J W CLAY 
BLVD

($75.20)
($13.37)
($17.86)
$106.43

356477238

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086226883-
2025-2025-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

11/20/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28216

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086226883 FJL1493 PENDING
ILUBANWO, 
ADEOLA 
OLANSILE

ILUBANWO, 
ADEOLA 
OLANSILE

3123 PIRATES 
PL

($391.70)
($137.61)

$0.00
$529.31

356065764

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088060825-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/14/2025
CORNELIUS, NC 
28031

Adjustment >= 
$100

0088060825 88649 PENDING
HUNSUCKER, 
MICHAEL 
THOMAS

HUNSUCKER, 
MICHAEL 
THOMAS

PO BOX 1641

($34.06)
($16.04)
($20.00)
$70.10

$30.57

PENDING 355968987

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0074351155-
2024-2024-0000-00

Exempt 
Property

11/13/2025

CHARLOTTE, NC 
28216

Adjustment < 
$100

0087812474 ZXD8117 PENDING

HASHABAH 
YISRAEL-
HEBREW FAMILY 
OF 
CHARLOTTE,NC, 

HASHABAH 
YISRAEL-
HEBREW FAMILY 
OF 
CHARLOTTE,NC, 

PO BOX 1005
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28070

Adjustment < 
$100

0074351155 TLD9949

$0.00
($2.30)
($30.00)

$0.74
$0.99

593796795

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0087812474-
2024-2024-0000

Situs error 11/17/2025
HAMBY, GLENN 
CARROL

HAMBY, GLENN 
CARROL

5208 MT HOLLY-
HTRSVLE RD

($37.86)
($21.48)

$0.00
$59.34

356926977

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086865281-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 11/26/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0086865281 ZT1860 PENDING
HACKNEY, 
ROBERT WILSON

HACKNEY, 
ROBERT WILSON

PO BOX 49466 APT M

($43.28)
($24.08)

$0.00
$67.36

356804013

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0068878545-
2025-2025-0000-00

Damage 11/25/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28211

Adjustment < 
$100

0068878545 JKJ4218 PENDING
GERARD, JESSE 
RYAN

GERARD, JESSE 
RYAN

2236 OVERHILL 
RD

($80.08)
($44.55)
($30.00)
$154.63

356278146

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086588340-
2025-2025-0000-00

Sold/Traded 11/17/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28226

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086588340 LKT6538 PENDING
GARRIGAN, 
JOSEPH 
PATRICK III

GARRIGAN, 
JOSEPH 
PATRICK III

3130 
WESTNEDGE DR

APT 1035

($60.25)
($33.52)

$0.00
$93.77

356926923

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088086086-
2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 11/26/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28269

Adjustment < 
$100

0088086086 VHX9938 PENDING
DETHOMASIS, 
SHANE ANTHONY 
JOSEPH

DETHOMASIS, 
SHANE ANTHONY 
JOSEPH

4403 
PALUSTRIS CT

($117.70)
($65.48)

$0.00
$183.18

355939521

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0087832112-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/12/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28208

Adjustment >= 
$100

0087832112 VD5915 PENDING
DESIGNIA 
MAINTENANCE 
INC

DESIGNIA 
MAINTENANCE 
INC

919 EXCHANGE 
ST

($61.52)
($34.90)

$0.00
$96.42

356927058

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0085756653-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 11/26/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

Adjustment < 
$100

0085756653 JML2756 PENDING

CHARLOTTE, NC 
28278

Adjustment < 
$100

0088096977 BW22344 PENDING
4 SEASONS 
TREE SERVICE 
LLC

4 SEASONS 
TREE SERVICE 
LLC

15100 THOMAS 
RD

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change

ALPHA OMEGA 
LOGISTICS LLC

ALPHA OMEGA 
LOGISTICS LLC

SUMMEY, ANDRA 
RACQUEL

8210 DEODORA 
CEDAR LN

6201 FAIRVIEW 
RD

($6.42)
($1.14)
($1.52)
$9.08

356476662

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088096977-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/20/2025
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Payee Name
Secondary 
Owner

Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description
Refund 
Reason

Create Date
Authorization 

Date
Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

MECK TAX ($19.60) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($10.91) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($21.78) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($12.35) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($52.79) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($29.95) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($278.63) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($155.00) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($170.72) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($94.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($170.72) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($94.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($170.72) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($94.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($170.72) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($94.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($85.70) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($47.68) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($1.48) $0.00
STAL TAX ($0.56) $0.00
STAL VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($71.20) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($39.60) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($148.84) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($82.81) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($143.27) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($81.29) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($108.34) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($60.27) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($32.62) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($18.15) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
Refund Total $4376.40

($32.62)
($18.15)

$0.00
$50.77

356789241

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0074779696-
2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 11/24/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0074779696 RHR2187 PENDING
YIGIT, 
SADETTIN

YIGIT, 
SADETTIN

12208 RED 
RUST LN

($108.34)
($60.27)
($30.00)
$198.61

356293797

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0088117999-2025-2025-

Assessed In 
Err

11/18/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28262

Adjustment >= 
$100

0088117999 LMW2706 PENDING
WAGNER, 
SHEQUILA

WAGNER, 
SHEQUILA 
MAURETTA

405 BERKELEY 
HILL DR APT 
1409

($143.27)
($81.29)

$0.00
$224.56

355938747

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0078489930-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 11/12/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment >= 
$100

0078489930 KJF8891 PENDING
VANIASHIN, 
SERGEI

VANIASHIN, 
SERGEI

14429 ADAIR 
MANOR CT

($148.84)
($82.81)
($30.00)
$261.65

355939467

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0087575331-2025-2025-

Exempt 
Property

11/12/2025
ATLANTA, GA 
30328

Adjustment >= 
$100

0087575331 ZS6469 PENDING
UNITED PARCEL 
SERVICE INC

UNITED PARCEL 
SERVICE INC

ATTN: TEJDEEP 
MUDHIREDDY

55 GLENLAKE 
PWKY

($71.20)
($39.60)

$0.00
$110.80

356477160

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086753504-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/20/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28269

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086753504 JJJ1322 PENDING
STEVENS, 
BRUCE JAMIE

STEVENS, 
BRUCE JAMIE

6209 
KNIGHTSGATE 
CT

($1.48)
($0.56)
$0.00
$2.04

356476644

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0029327018-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/20/2025
STALLINGS, NC 
28104

Adjustment < 
$100

0029327018 54508 PENDING
SPARKS, DAVID 
RUSSELL

SPARKS, DAVID 
RUSSELL

9526 
INNISHMOOR CT

($85.70)
($47.68)

$0.00
$133.38

356927034

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088023603-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/26/2025
WINSTON 
SALEM, NC 
27114

Adjustment >= 
$100

0088023603 ZT6135 PENDING
SALEM LEASING 
CORPORATION

SALEM LEASING 
CORPORATION

PO BOX 24788

($170.72)
($94.98)

$0.00
$265.70

356562054

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0081412834-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/21/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28241

Adjustment >= 
$100

0081412834 VH8179 PENDING
PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PO BOX 7585

($170.72)
($94.98)

$0.00
$265.70

356562051

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0081412843-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/21/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28241

Adjustment >= 
$100

0081412843 VH8281 PENDING
PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PO BOX 7585

($170.72)
($94.98)

$0.00
$265.70

356562033

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0081412811-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/21/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28241

Adjustment >= 
$100

0081412811 VH8177 PENDING
PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PRICE 
BROTHERS INC

PO BOX 7585

($170.72)
($94.98)

$0.00
$265.70

356476440

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0081578044-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/20/2025
READING, PA 
19603

Adjustment >= 
$100

0081578044 ZT1781 PENDING
PENSKE 
LEASING AND 
RENTALCOMPANY

PENSKE 
LEASING AND 
RENTALCOMPANY

2675 
MORGANTOWN RD

PO BOX 791

($278.63)
($155.00)

$0.00
$433.63

356788581

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0088031185-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/24/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment >= 
$100

0088031185 RLC7819 PENDING
NGUYEN, PHUC 
NGOC

NGUYEN, PHUC 
NGOC

QUACH, 
ELEANOR VAN

7841 SETON 
HOUSE LN

($52.79)
($29.95)

$0.00
$82.74

355939479

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0084128079-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

11/12/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0084128079 6W43BP PENDING
MEANS, 
MICHAEL JAY

MEANS, 
MICHAEL JAY 

MEANS, 
CATHRYN BYNUM

11825 JAMES 
RICHARD DR

($21.78)
($12.35)

$0.00
$34.13

356278125

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0061272588-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 11/17/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28211

Adjustment < 
$100

0061272588 KF7447 PENDING
MCDONALD, 
LAURENCE 
TIMOTHY

MCDONALD, 
LAURENCE 
TIMOTHY

7323 
ROLLINGRIDGE 
DR

($19.60)
($10.91)

$0.00
$30.51

356789262

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0061843807-
2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 11/24/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28266

Adjustment < 
$100

0061843807 FJ8168 PENDING
MCCALL 
BROTHERS INC

MCCALL 
BROTHERS INC

PO BOX 668710

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change
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